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Sconoscluto
7.359 [ 7.350 -
76 4mmHg | 32.0
58 5mmHg | 83.0 -
10 3 g/dL { 115 -
84.8 % [ 940 -
86.89% ( 94.0 -
Valore base mancante
1.9% { 00 -
C.5 % . 0.0 -
12 B% 0.0
42 .1 mmal/L
14.C5 mmol/L
36.3 mmolL
16.66 mmallL
445 mmol/L
Valore base mancante
12 30 Vol %
1148 mmad/L | 1150 -
131.1mmoi/L | 1360 -
484 mmaol/L | 3.50
83. 7 mmoil. | 98 0
Valore sotte 3 O mg/adl
36.3% I 36 0
153 mg/ol I b3
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7450
48 0
108.0
178
98 0
98.0

30
'
29

1.330
145.0

5.10
107.0

230
96
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Eta (A/F) -

' t?ome

pH
O,
PO,
tHb
O;Hb
50,
SO,(¢})
COHb
MetHb
HHb
¢HCO
B Ess
CHCO},:
BEx:
¢tCOy (P)
A0
ctO,
Ca"
Na*

K*

Cl

BiH
Het
Glu
Lac

0.21
Sconosciuto
6.849 { &390 =
87.9mmHg | 320 -
50.7 mmHg 83.0 -
9.7 gidL { 11:8 -
51.1% [ 94.0 -~
52.3% { 940 -
Valore base mancante
1.1% [ 00 -
13% ( 0.0 -
46.6 % { 00 -

15 .0 mmol/L

20,96 mmaol/L

10.5 mmol/L

-18.76 mmol/L

17.7 mmol/l
Valore base mancante
7.06 Vol %

0.882 mmol/. | 1,150 -
129.1mmoll. | 136.0 -
3. 75 mmol/L | 3.50 -
99.3 mmol/l | 98.0 -
Valore sotto 3.0 mg/dlL
35.2% { 36.0 -

238 mg/dL | 63 -
“ Errore linearita

PLOW Non  JoRREC ¢ VAT

7.450

48 G
108.0
17.8
98.0
98.0

30
15
29

1.330
145.0

5.10
107.0

53.0
96
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Simult. 18 ma/mU 25 mm/s RAC F2 BL
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